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Activity

2017
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2030
2031
2032

PK Deposition

Community & Regulator Engagement
PKC Options Evaluations

Final Closure and Reclamation Plan
Final Engineering

Placement of Final Surface and Wildlife Access
Outlet Preparation

Decommission Collection Ponds 4,5,7
PKC Infrastructure Decomissioning
Performance Monitoring

Engineering Inspections

Effects Monitoring

Reclamation Completion Reporting
Performance Assessment Reporting
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Activity
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2032

Mine Water Treatment
Closure Water Treatment

Community & Regulator Engagement
Final Closure and Reclamation Plan
Final Engineering

Final NI Sediment Investigation
Treat and Discharge NI Water
Decommission North Inlet Dams
Performance Monitoring
Engineering Inspections

Effects Monitoring
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Performance Assessment Reporting
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Activity

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031

2032

Accomodation/Power/Transportation Required

Community & Regulator Engagement

Final Closure and Reclamation Plan

Final Engineering

Inventory of Assets

Commercial Arrangements - Sale/Transfer of Assets
Targeted Re-vegetation

Decommission Process and Paste Plants
Decommission Explosives Plant and Storage
Decommission Accomodation and Other Buildings
Decommission Fuel Storage and Power
Decommission Waste Transfer

Decommission Roads, Plantsite, Laydown
Decommission Collection Ponds & Pipelipeline 10,11,12,13
Decommission Airstrip and Landfill

Performance Monitoring

Engineering Inspections

Effects Monitoring

Reclamation Completion Reporting

Performance Assessment Reporting
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Activity

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032

Underground A418/A154

Open Pit Mining A21

Dump Development

Re-Mining for Backfll

PK Deposition

Mine and Closure Water Treatment
Accomodation/Power/Transportation Required

Community & Regulator Engagement

Final Closure and Reclamation Plan

Final Engineering

NCRP Cover Construction

Inventory of Assets

Commercial Arrangements - Sale/Transfer of Assets
Complete Fish Habitat Construction

Targeted Re-vegetation

Decomission Collection Ponds 1,2,3

PKC Outlet Preparation

Placement of Final Surface and Wildlife Access - PKC
Decommission Surface Mine Infrstructure
Decommission Underground

Decommission Process and Paste Plants
Decommission Explosives Plant and Storage
Flood Mine Areas - Clarify Water

Decommission Accomodation and Other Buildings
Decommission Fuel Storage and Power
Decommission Collection Ponds 4,5,7
Decommission Dikes

PKC Infrastructure Decomissioning
Decommission Waste Transfer

Decommission Collection Ponds & Pipelipeline 10,11,12,13
Final NI Sediment Investigation

Treat and Discharge NI Water

Decommission North Inlet Dams

Decommission Airstrip and Landiill

Performance Monitoring

Engineering Inspections

Effects Monitoring

Reclamation Completion Reporting

Performance Assessment Reporting
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